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Deleks DP-20 (demo)
31 cm Plough with gauge wheel for small tractors (1 Mouldboard, min. 20 HP)

Parameters
Name
Sidemove (mm)
Number of plow
CAT
Height
Length
Width
Minimum HP
Working width
3-point size
Weight
Working depth
Depth adjustment Wheel sizes
3 point Linkage tube sizes
Cutting Edge Lenght
Cutting Edge Thickness
Thickness of the arm
Effective Displacement
Plow width
Furrow diagonal

Spacing between the 2 lower points

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/d14-9493

Unit

460 mm

1 pcs

|

910 mm
1070 mm
610 mm
20 hp

310 mm
19-22 mm
61 kg
160-250 mm
25x10 mm
80x80 mm
400 mm
15 mm
20x70 mm
460 mm
310 mm
835 mm

415-565 mm

The product is classified as demo/used/missing parts. The machine has been inspected and is in working order, aesthetic differences from a

New machine may occur.
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Click on the link below to view the New version of the machine.

https://agrohof.com/product/dp-20-31-cm-plough-with-gauge-wheel-for-small-tractors-1-mouldboard-min-20-hp


https://agrohof.com/product/dp-20-31-cm-plough-with-gauge-wheel-for-small-tractors-1-mouldboard-min-20-hp

