

Deleks DP-20 (demo)

31 cm Plough with gauge wheel for small tractors (1 Mouldboard, min. 20 HP)



Parameters

Name	Unit
Sidemove (mm)	460 mm
Number of plow	1 pcs
CAT	I
Height	910 mm
Length	1070 mm
Width	610 mm
Minimum HP	20 hp
Working width	310 mm
3-point size	19-22 mm
Weight	61 kg
Working depth	160-250 mm
Depth adjustment Wheel sizes	25x10 mm
3 point Linkage tube sizes	80x80 mm
Cutting Edge Length	400 mm
Cutting Edge Thickness	15 mm
Thickness of the arm	20x70 mm
Effective Displacement	460 mm
Plow width	310 mm
Furrow diagonal	835 mm
Spacing between the 2 lower points	415-565 mm

Description

The product is classified as **demo**/used/missing parts. The machine has been inspected and is in working order, aesthetic differences from a New machine may occur.

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/d14-9493>





Click on the link below to view the New version of the machine.

<https://agrohof.com/product/dp-20-31-cm-plough-with-gauge-wheel-for-small-tractors-1-mouldboard-min-20-hp>